POLK COUNTY CC TEAM RESULTS

i == SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021 Timed by %s
Division: MSB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MACKS CREEK MS

Division: MSG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: POLK COUNTY CHRISTIAN MS
Team Score: 15

1 756 ANNA EVERSON 12:2191 1 6 F MSG Polk County Christian MS
2 786 MARAH THIESSEN 12:39.04 2 7 F MSG Polk County Christian MS
3 757 NORA FULLER 14:51.34 3 6 F MSG Polk County Christian MS
4 760 JILLIAN HORNER 15:47.89 4 7 F MSG Polk County Christian MS
5 797 ROSEMARY WICK 16:15.10 5 7 F MSG Polk County Christian MS
6 771 ELLA ROBERTS 16:43.73 6 8 F MSG Polk County Christian MS
7 761 ABBY KAUFMANN 17:0431 7 8 F MSG Polk County Christian MS
Division; MSG
Place Score Team Name

1 15 POLK COUNTY CHRISTIAN MS
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MONTROSE MS
SHERWOOD MS
Division: VB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name
Team Name: HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 28
1 217 BENNETT MANTOOTH 17:09.63 1 10 M VB Hermitage High School
2 223 JUSTUS YATES 17:36.88 2 10 M VB Hermitage High School
3 211 JUSTIN HORN 17:37.89 4 11 M VB Hermitage High School
4 203  DEJUAN CHAMBERS 18:50.54 7 9 M VB Hermitage High School
5 204 BRADLEY FORREST 19:43.49 14 12 M VB Hermitage High School
6 222 KAVON WRIGHT 20:00.84 19 11 M VB Hermitage High School
7 190 CASON HICKEY 22:1298 30 10 M VB Hermitage High School
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Team Name: WHEATLAND HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 64

1 948 OWEN KENIG
979 JAXSON WHEELER
978 CHANDLER SMITH
942 SKYLER GARRISON
976 DAN MURPHY

u b WN

Team Name: DADEVILLE HS
Team Score: 76

1 59 REID GOODMAN
2 41 BRAYDEN GARVER
3 79 BAILEY MCGILL
4 56 KALEB GETMAN
5 66 AIDAN JARMAN
6 94 GAVIN ORR

7 38 LUKE BUSHEY

Team Name: MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 94
1 612 LANDON DUCHSCHERER

2 610 GAVIN DUCHSCHERER
3 608 KOLTON ARTHUR

4 616 KOLBY SHOUSE

5 617 JACK WIEBE

Team Name: MONTROSE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 122

1 651 BAILEY CARTER
2 659 BLAKE WAREHAM
3 645 NATE BAILEY

4 658 JESSE HENZLIK
5 653 KEON ENGEMAN

Team Name: CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 128

1 26 GESSE SMITH

2 8 HUNTER HERTZOG
3 2 LUKAS DAVIS

4 17 JOHNY MCCARTNEY
5 12 KALEB LEONARD

Team Name: LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 169

1 519 BRETT LEIBBRAND
2 520 CAMERON PEAK

19:04.91
19:25.56
19:38.91
19:40.99
20:19.50

18:36.79
19:53.17
20:00.71
20:00.72
20:06.73
20:35.93
21:46.56

17:37.64
17:44.08
21:20.05
22:12.85
22:14.96

19:06.36
19:59.43
21:53.14
22:53.66
24:38.16

19:35.89
20:27.90
20:37.65
22:31.19
27:37.87

20:40.89
23:25.68
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3 517 LUKE BOTT 23:50.66 35 10 M VB
4 521 COOPER TROUT 25:49.57 37 9 M VB
5 527 BRAYDON WAHL 25:52.28 38 11 M VB
6 514 JASPER ABELIS 28:40.68 40 12 M VB
Division; VB
Place Score Team Name

1 28 HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

2 64 WHEATLAND HIGH SCHOOL

3 76 DADEVILLE HS

4 94 MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL

5 122 MONTROSE HIGH SCHOOL

6 128 CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

7 169 LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL
WALNUT GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
LAKELAND HIGH SCHOOL
WEAUBLEAU HIGH SCHOOL
FAIR PLAY HIGH SCHOOL
Division: VG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division
Team Name: MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 26
1 619 MIYA BESS 21:49.00 1 9 F VG
2 621 BRINLEE MCKINNEY 26:26.36 3 9 F VG
3 622 MADELINE MCLEAN 28:08.88 6 9 F VG
4 618 ADDIE BESS 28:19.78 7 9 F VG
5 620 KYLIE MAXWELL 29:26.10 9 11 F VG
Team Name: HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 29
1 983 BAIBA LUCIJANOVA 2514176 2 10 F VG
2 301 PARIS YATES 26:3539 4 12 F VG
3 280 MARIAH THOELE 27:01.54 5 9 F VG
4 300 KORI WILKES 28:47.56 8 11 F VG
5 296 HAILEY WEATHERS 31:13.89 10 9 F VG
6 258 TAYLOR HOHMAN 34:4541 11 9 F VG
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Division; VG

Place Score Team Name
1 26 MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL
2 29 HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL
SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
DADEVILLE HS
Division: JVB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division
Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
HUMANSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Division: JVG

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division
Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
DADEVILLE HS
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